
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2022-4864-CA 

 
  Mailing Date: September 26, 2022 

 

   
  Council District ALL 
  Covid-19 
 
 
 

   Applicant: CITYWIDE 
 

  Arthi Varma 
  Deputy Director 
  arthi.varma@lacity.org  

 
  Nicholas Maricich 
  Principal City Planner 
  nicholas.maricich@lacity.org   

 
  Courtney Shum 
  Senior City Planner 
  courtney.shum@lacity.org     

  Lilian Rubio 
  City Planner 
  lilian.rubio@lacity.org      

 
  Edber Macedo 
  City Planner 
  edber.macedo@lacity.org  

 
  Jennifer Torres 
  Planning Assistant 
  jenny.torres@lacity.org   

    
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
 

   This List: 
  + Interested Parties   
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